JUN-26-1996 16:53 MERITITLE-KFALLS P.03/03 21612 BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Vol. <u>m96 Page 21491</u> KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Derothy M. Hill ...... hereinalter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Dale Dubia hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County of Kigma Thum, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: 20,21 ACCPS Acres Known as Lot 16 in Block 1, Tract 1168, According to the official plat there of on file in the office of the County P2:06 Glerk of Klamath County, Oregon IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns to rever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$. 30, 000 DHowever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole part of the consideration (indicate which). (The sentence between the symbols O, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal allixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS SUBJECT VIEW OF A PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS SUBJECT APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PRESON ACCUURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPHATE CITY OR COLINING THE PROPERTY SHOLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPHATE CITY OR COLINING LEMATTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30930 STATE OF OREGON, County of ..... This instrument was acknowledged before me on ..... by. This instrument was acknowledged before me on . bv Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires . broth. STATE OF OREGON, m Wind long 25.25 County of ..... I certify that the within instruubia ment was received for record on the Call 90705 day of lawco 2 in book/reel/volume No ..... FOR ----- on ..... or as fee/file/instru-よ ゆ Duba ment/microfilm/reception No ..... UFLOWER CO GOJOG Record of Deeds Heaid County. Witness my hand and seal of County allixed. Dubia alc 10006 Rosecrans AVI ٠ BELLFLOWER MAME Ca 90706 TITLE . By. Deputy . Salari

TOTAL P.03

>: 1.1111、日本体验、基本能量操作器やする影響であり。	
tate of California	
ounty of Riverside	
on <u>7-17-96</u> before me, <u>Ret</u>	haSue Huffman personally
ppeared Dorothy M. Hill	: 
Dersonally known to me -OR- Approved to me on the	basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s)
hose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrum	ent and acknowledged to me that he/she/they
xecuted the same in his/her/their authorized capacity	(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the
nstrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of	which the person(s) acted, executed the
nstrument.	ACTINA CHE MINEFAAN
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	Comm. \$1042105
Betha Du Automon	By Gran Lagers Gel LA, 1999
OPTIONAL. Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document.	
Description of Attached Document	
$\sim$ ·	
Title or Type of Document: Bargain and	1 Sale Deed
Fitle or Type of Document: <u>Bargain and</u> Document Date: 7-17-96	Number of Pages: 1
Document Date: 7-17-96	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC Capacity(ics) Claimed by Signer(s)	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>NONE</u> Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: <u>Dr Dthy M. Hi U</u> pindividual	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Dr Dthy M. Hi II plindividual DCorporate Officer	Number of Pages: Signer's Name: Dindividual Corporate Officer
Signer's Name: Dor Othy M. Hill Vilndividual DCorporate Officer Title(s):	Number of Pages: Signer's Name: Dindividual Corporate Officer Title(s):
Document Date: <u>7-17-96</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>NONC</u> <b>Capacity(ice) Claimed by Signer(s)</b> Signer's Name: <u>Dr DHAy M. Hi U</u> Vindividual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner-CILimited □General	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Dr DHAY M. Hi U Vindividual Corporate Officer Title(s): PartnerELimited EGeneral	Number of Pages: Signer's Name: Dindividual Corporate Officer Title(s):
Document Date: 7-17-96 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Dr DHAY M. Hi U Clindividual Corporate Officer Title(s): PartnerELimited EGeneral Attorney-in-Fact Trustee EGuardian or Conservator	Number of Pages:
Document Date: <u>7-17-96</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>NONC</u> Capacity(iee) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: <u>Dr DHy M. Hi U</u> Vindividual Corporate Officer Title(s): PartnerDLimited DGeneral DAttorney-in-Fact DTrustee Guardian or Conservator DOC	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC Capacity(ice) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Dr DHAY M. Hi U Clindividual Corporate Officer Title(s): PartnerDLimited DGeneral Attorney-In-Fact Trustee DGuardian or Conservator	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC Capacity(ice) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Dr DHAY M-Hill Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner-CLimited Claeneral Attorney-in-Fact Claudian or Conservator Conservator Conservator	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC Capacity(ice) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Dr DHAY M- Hi U Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner-ELimited EGeneral Attorney-in-Fact EGuardian or Conservator EOther:	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC Capacity(ice) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Dor DHAY M- Hi U Corporate Officer Title(s): PartnerOLimited OGeneral Attorney-in-Fact Guardian or Conservator Other:	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC Capacity(ice) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Dr DHAY M-Hi U Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner-CLimited Cleeneral Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Cleardian or Conservator Other:	Number of Pages:
Document Date: <u>7-17-96</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>NONC</u> Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: <u>Dr 2Hy M- Hi U</u> Findividual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner-CLimited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer is Representing: Self	Number of Pages:
Document Date: <u>7-17-96</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>NONC</u> Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: <u>Dr Dthy M_Hi U</u> Vindividual Dcorporate Officer Title(s): Partner-DLimited DGeneral DAttorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Dother: Signer is Representing: SELP TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Dale Dubia	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96   Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC   Capacity(ice) Claimed by Signer(s)   Signer's Name: Dr DHy M- Hi U   Dindividual   Corporate Officer   Title(s):   Partner-CLimited Cleaneral   Attorney-in-Fact   Clourdian or Conservator   Cother:   Signer is Representing:   Self   for record at request of   Dale   Dubia   July:   A.D., 19 96	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96   Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC   Capacity(iee) Claimed by Signer(s)   Signer's Name: Dr Dthy M- Hi U   Dindividual   Corporate Officer   Title(s):   Partner-IILimited IGeneral   Date Officer   Signer is Representing:   Self   Signer is request of   Date Dubia	Number of Pages:
Document Date: 7-17-96   Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: NONC   Capacity(les) Cleimed by Signer(s)   Signer's Name: Dr DHy M- Hi U   Individual   ICorporate Officer   Title(s):   IPartnerIlLimited IIGeneral   IAttorney-in-Fact   ITrustee   IGuardian or Conservator   IOther:   Signer is Representing:   Sel P   YE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:   State   Year   A.D., 19 96   at 2:05   of	Number of Pages:
Document Date: <u>7-17-96</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>NONC</u> Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: <u>Dr Dfhy M- Hi U</u> [Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner-Cllimited ClGeneral Attorney-in-Fact Cluardian or Conservator Cluardian or Conservator Cluardian or Conservator Signer is Representing: Self FE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. 1 for record at request of <u>Dale Dubia</u> July A.D., 19 26 at 2:06 of <u>Deeds</u>	Number of Pages: